Project Summary: Pond Maintenance

Burton Wells Complex, Turtle Lane, Bluffton Parkway
Highway 170, Mill Creek, Beaufort County Admin Pond

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Activity: Pond Maintenance
Duration: 07/25/19-08/21/19

Removed debris from perimeter of pond. Cleaned out (1) catch basin. Dewatered pond to safe elevation. Handseeded for erosion control.

2020-321 / Pond Maintenance

AUDIT / Audit Project

HAND / HANDSEEDED

HAUL / Hauling

PM / Ponds - Maintenance

2020-321 / Pond Maintenance Sub Total
Grand Total

Before

(No Picture Available)

Labor
Hours
1.0
10.0
50.0
234.0
295.0
295.0

Labor Equipment Material  Contractor Indirect
Cost Cost Cost Cost Labor
$21.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$229.90 $141.60 $174.09 $0.00 $0.00
$1,086.07  $664.52 $157.32 $0.00 $467.46
$5,855.58  $1,452.65 $463.03 $0.00 $1,968.80
$7,193.34  $2,258.77 $794.44 $0.00 $2,436.26
$7,193.34 $2,258.77 $794.44 $0.00 $2,436.26
During After

Total

Cost
$21.79
$545.59
$2,375.37
$9,740.06
$12,682.80
$12,682.80
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